

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.7-9 in
Civil Appeal No.5/2002

MEHMOOD AKHTAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KIRPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for recalling the order dated 7-1--2002 & exemption from
filing O.T. & impleadment)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Nasir Jamal, Adv. for
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. MN Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh K Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The application cannot be entertained as the one is for
recalling this Court's order. Hence, these IAs are dismissed.
It is open to the learned counsel for the applicant to work out
the remedies in accordance with law.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master